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National 

League 2022 
only 

M1264 Hartnett Paddy AAA S 7 10 13 5 3 8 5 5 7 10 40
M11558 Cummins Michael AA S 8 12 4 12 6 4 18 13 59
M10027 Sampson Ray AA V 16 3 5 9 19 13 21 19 7 26 17 70
M11092 Sampson Cody AA J 11 6 8 12 10 4 51

M300 O'Sullivan Ian A S 7 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 6 0 5 3
M6549 O'Sullivan Brian A S 23 15 13 7 12 14 6 8 11 1 4 49

M11732 Sloane Kevin A S 17 13 8 6 8 4 9 17 27 13 61
M11568 Morrison Wayne A S 11 15 13 5 14 11 14 11 6 12 8 26 64
M6726 Quane Tony A V 14 11 14 16 55

M11149 Moore John A S 17 14 17 14 62
M8334 Bergin Joe A S 10 21 15 46

M11371 Nash Mark B V 20 14 34 11 19 20 23 26 11 17 21 112
M11713 O'Meara Ryan B J 24 19 13 24 20 7 16 18 29 117
M11263 Keogh Joe B S 23 22 21 9 25 19 14 13 36 31 121
M11990 Corcoran David B S 23 23 15 15 23 27 36 22 148
M11392 Walsh Frank B S 21 23 13 34 91
M10555 Insley Terry B S 23 17 11 15 22 88
M8758 Lynch Kieran B V 23 10 27 23 83
M1299 Hodnett Greg B S 17 19 24 60

M11501 McCarthy Kyle B J 14 6 20
M11370 Coleman Daniel B S 17 17

M9781 Kralikas Andrius C S 13 13 17 16 11 12 3 14 15 11 19 17 77
M11513 Considine Sean C S 21 26 24 18 8 23 14 22 14 45 10 29 29 107
M11955 O'Connor Martin C S 29 33 32 23 37 20 15 14 1 26 9 30 108
M11965 O'Connor Rory C J 36 24 25 35 31 20 22 19 176
M11782 O'Connell Michael C SV 24 22 11 22 16 22 29 25 24 25 141
M11153 Cashman John C S 31 22 12 22 18 27 20 42 32 152
M11585 Carroll Dairmuid C S 30 22 14 21 29 13 32 161
M11566 Nash Michael C S 18 27 38 20 103
M11166 Bergin Sean C  11 6 9 26
M10629 Tuohy Michael C S 46 21 67
M10470 Madden Barry C S 14 14

M11922 O'Farrell Colm 0 S 26 15 27 17 11 10 9 11 99
M11868 Raher David 0 S 25 33 36 39 38 23 41 235
M11991 Curley Neville 0 V 29 29 40 30 29 46 53 256
M11919 Hayes Joe T 0 S 32 32 21 37 39 31 192
M11998 Raher Ethan 0 J 35 22 30 21 27 43 178
M11588 Frawley Gerard S 26 20 18 10 13 38 125
M11870 O'Meara Patrick 0 S 39 44 34 18 44 179
M11808 Nash Sean 0 C 18 23 28 27 96
M11951 Kelly Michael 0 V 26 27 24 32 109
M11924 Nicholson Reeves Caroline 0 S 40 23 30 26 119
M11956 Hayes Joe C. 0 S 48 46 55 36 185
M11909 Bowens Mark 0 S 25 11 28 64

AAA/ AA 
Class

N/C

C- Class

A- Class 

B- Class 

at 24th Aug 2022
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M11531 Cronin Dominic V 14 38 17 69
M11910 Beausang Aaron 0 S 31 20 51
M11894 Bennis William 0 V 37 37

Ladies M11924 Nicholson Reeves Caroline 0 S 40 23 30 26 119

M11713 O'Meara Ryan B J 24 19 13 24 20 7 16 18 29 117
M11965 O'Connor Rory C J 36 24 25 35 31 20 22 19 176
M11092 Sampson Cody AA J 11 6 8 12 10 4 51
M11998 Raher Ethan 0 J 35 22 30 21 27 43 178
M11808 Nash Sean 0 C 18 23 28 27 96
M11501 McCarthy Kyle B J 14 6 20

M10027 Sampson Ray AA V 16 3 5 9 19 13 21 19 7 26 17 70
M11371 Nash Mark B V 20 14 34 11 19 20 23 26 11 17 21 112
M11991 Curley Neville 0 V 29 29 40 30 29 46 53 256
M6726 Quane Tony A V 14 11 14 16 55
M8758 Lynch Kieran B V 23 10 27 23 83

M11951 Kelly Michael 0 V 26 27 24 32 109
M11531 Cronin Dominic V 14 38 17 69
M11894 Bennis William 0 V 37 37

Super 
Vets 

M11782 O'Connell Michael C SV 24 22 11 22 16 22 29 25 24 25 141

Veterns 

Juniors / 
Colts 


